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Bayes Achievement Center, Inc. 7517 Highway 75 South Huntsville TX 77340 Kirbie Traylor 936-293-3930 www.bayescenter.com Vanessa Eckenrode ktraylor@bayescenter.com
Cherry Gulch 3770 Black Canyon Emmett ID 83617 Laura White 208-365-3437 www.cherrygulch.org/ Katie Rienstra lauraw@cherrygulch.org katier@cherrygulch.org;

sydelm@cherrygulch.org
Elevations Academy 2650 West 2700 South Syracuse UT 84075 Jana Randall 801-773-0200 x146 www.elevationsrtc.com Judith Jacques jrandall@elevationsrtc.com
Gateway Academy 11706 South 700 East Draper UT 84020 Karen Flynn 702-523-3479 www.gatewayacademy.net/ Casie Buckner-

Munteanu
karenflynn@gatewayacademy.net casie@gatewayacademy.net

Hanna Academy 17000 Arnold Drive Sonoma CA 95476 Leslie Peterson 707-996-6767 www.hannaacademy.org/ Courtney Jackson cjackson@hannaacademy.org lpetersen@hannacenter.org
Heritage Schools, Inc. 5600 North Heritage School 

Drive
Provo UT 84604 Leslie Kuia 801-226-4604 www.heritagertc.org Kevin Curtis leslie.kuia@heritagertc.org russell.depew@heritagertc.org

La Europa Academy 1121 E Vine Street Murray UT 84121 Heather Roth 801-638-8715 www.laeuropaacademy.com Wendy St. James hroth@laeuropa.com
Lava Heights Academy 730 Spring Drive Toquerville UT 84774 Jeff Rinard 435-673-6112 www.lavaheightsacademy.com David Allred jeff.rinard@rop.com laura.parks@rop.com
Telos Academy 870 West Center Street Orem UT 84057 Kevin Kuykendall 801-426-8800 www.telos.org Kevin Kuykendall kkuykendall@telos.org

http://www.bayescenter.com/
https://www.cherrygulch.org/
https://www.elevationsrtc.com/
https://gatewayacademy.net/
http://www.hannaacademy.org/
https://www.heritagertc.org/
https://www.laeuropaacademy.com/
https://www.lavaheightsacademy.com/

